
26.04.2006
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distances : Aldis Lapiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D18] [D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] 
[D60] [H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] 
[H21A] [H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] 
[H60] 

H21A Distance (1): 17 KP 6,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:44:01 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:49:20 895
  3. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       00:53:44 824
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    00:56:21 783
  5. 1902 Edgars Lārmanis           Grundzāle   00:59:33 742
  6. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            Grundzāle   01:05:00 677

H21B Distance (2): 14 KP 5,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:41:06 1000
  2. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:44:36 926
  3. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          00:50:33 816
  4. 1960 Uldis Velps               Smiltene    00:51:21 802
  5. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:51:47 798
  6. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:53:47 768
  7. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    00:55:36 742
  8. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:04:46 637

H35 Distance (2): 14 KP 5,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:49:04 1000
  2. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle 00:50:26 976
  3. 1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   00:51:03 961
  4. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            smiltene    01:05:47 749

D21A Distance (3): 13 KP 4,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:40:32 1000
  2. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:50:10 805
     1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    DQ      0
     1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    DQ      0

D40 Distance (3): 13 KP 4,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:56:51 1000
  2. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       01:19:01 715

H45 Distance (3): 13 KP 4,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:36:33 1000
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  2. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Mārupe      00:42:35 858
  3. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    00:44:33 820
  4. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:51:01 712
  5. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome     00:52:24 695
     1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    DQ      0

H16 Distance (3): 13 KP 4,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:30:06 1000
  2. 2301 Artūrs Ārgulis            Grundzāle   00:49:42 608
  3. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:51:02 589

D21B Distance (4): 10 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       01:02:36 1000
  2. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:07:02 930
     1969 Ilze Ciemiņa              LVM         DQ      0

D16 Distance (4): 10 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:49:34 1000
  2. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:49:35 1000

H50 Distance (4): 10 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2016 Andrejs Birums            Abuls       00:39:19 1000
  2.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   00:48:32 811
  3. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:53:37 734
  4. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    00:56:34 696

H60 Distance (4): 10 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            Seniors    00:31:03 1000
  2. 2071 Jānis Barviķis            Valmiera    01:00:06 517

H21C Distance (5): 10 KP 3,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:29:03 1000
  2. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:44:41 654
  3. 1954 Haralds Utāns             Valka       00:45:10 644

H14 Distance (5): 10 KP 3,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:30:28 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:31:24 969
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:35:00 865
  4. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   00:47:28 640
  5. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:57:53 526
  6. 1910 Mārtiņš Kudlāns           Birzuļi     00:59:40 510
  7. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   01:02:09 488
  8. 1915 Mārcis Vīksniņš           Grundzāle   01:02:50 484
  9. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene   01:03:56 476
 10. 1907 Kristaps Vergins          Smiltene   01:04:47 470
 11. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene   01:05:35 463
 12. 1972 Toms Zālītis              Grundzāle   01:07:29 450
     1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       DQ      0
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D21C Distance (6): 10 KP 3,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1939 Sandra Pēterone           Smiltene    00:39:46 1000
  2. 1949 Inga kalniņa              Smiltne     00:41:00 962
  3. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   01:26:09 458
  4. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:49:53 360
  5. 1976 Dina Kaupe                smiltene    01:50:06 359

D50 Distance (6): 10 KP 3,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:36:04 1000
  2. 1945 Baiba Vēver               Strenči     00:55:18 653
  3. 2305 Nelija Valaine            LVM         01:09:31 520

H12 Distance (7): 7 KP 2,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:23:36 1000
  2. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:39:24 595
  3. 1994 Kristaps Zālītis          Grundzāle   01:11:22 328
  4. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   01:11:26 328
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:11:41 327

D10 Distance (8): 4 KP 1,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:19:46 1000
  2. 1993 Liene Zazerina            Grundzāle   00:20:05 971
  3. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:22:31 872
  4. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:31:05 627

H10 Distance (8): 4 KP 1,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:14:39 1000
  2. 1961 Dāgs-Kārlis Liepiņš       Smiltene    00:24:37 590
  3. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:42:41 339

# 1 Distance (H21A): 17 KP 6,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:44:01 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:49:20 895
  3. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       00:53:44 824
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    00:56:21 783
  5. 1902 Edgars Lārmanis           Grundzāle   00:59:33 742
  6. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            Grundzāle   01:05:00 677

# 2 Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 14 KP 5,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:41:06 1000
  2. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:44:36 926
  3. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:49:04 1000
  2. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle 00:50:26 976
  5. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          00:50:33 816
  6. 1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   00:51:03 961
  7. 1960 Uldis Velps               Smiltene    00:51:21 802
  8. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:51:47 798
  9. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:53:47 768
 10. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    00:55:36 742
 11. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:04:46 637
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 12. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            Smiltene    01:05:47 749

# 3 Distance (D21A,D40,H45,H16): 13 KP 4,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:30:06 1000
  2. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:36:33 1000
  3. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:40:32 1000
  4. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Mārupe      00:42:35 858
  5. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    00:44:33 820
  6. 2301 Artūrs Ārgulis            Grundzāle   00:49:42 608
  7. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:50:10 805
  8. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:51:01 712
  9. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:51:02 589
 10. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome     00:52:24 695
 11. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:56:51 1000
 12. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       01:19:01 715
     1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    DQ      0
     1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    DQ      0
     1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    DQ      0

# 4 Distance (D21B,D18,D16,H50): 10 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2016 Andrejs Birums            Abuls       00:39:19 1000
  2.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   00:48:32 811
  3. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:49:34 1000
  4. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:49:35 1000
  5. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:53:37 734
  6. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    00:56:34 696
  7. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       01:02:36 1000
  8. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:07:02 930
  9. 1969 Ilze Ciemiņa              LVM         DQ      0

# 5 Distance (H21C,H14): 10 KP 3,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:29:03 1000
  2. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:30:28 1000
  3. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:31:24 969
  4. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:35:00 865
  5. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:44:41 654
  6. 1954 Haralds Utāns             Valka       00:45:10 644
  7. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   00:47:28 640
  8. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:57:53 526
  9. 1910 Mārtiņš Kudlāns           Birzuļi     00:59:40 510
 10. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   01:02:09 488
 11. 1915 Mārcis Vīksniņš           Grundzāle   01:02:50 484
 12. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene   01:03:56 476
 13. 1907 Kristaps Vergins          Smiltene   01:04:47 470
 14. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene   01:05:35 463
 15. 1972 Toms Zālītis              Grundzāle   01:07:29 450
     1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       DQ      0

# 6 Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 10 KP 3,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            Seniors    00:31:03 1000
  2. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:36:04 1000
  3. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:39:46 1000
  4. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltne     00:41:00 962
  5. 1945 Baiba Vēver               Strenči     00:55:18 653
  6. 2071 Jānis Barviķis            Valmiera    01:00:06 1000
  7. 2305 Nelija Valaine            LVM         01:09:31 520
  8. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   01:26:09 458
  9. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:49:53 360
 10. 1976 Dina Kaupe                Smiltene    01:50:06 359
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# 7 Distance (D60,D12,H12): 7 KP 2,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:23:36 1000
  2. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:39:24 595
  3. 1994 Kristaps Zālītis          Grundzāle   01:11:22 328
  4. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   01:11:26 328
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:11:41 327

# 8 Distance (D10,H10): 4 KP 1,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:14:39 1000
  2. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:19:46 1000
  3. 1993 Liene Zazerina            Grundzāle   00:20:05 971
  4. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:22:31 872
  5. 1961 Dāgs-Kārlis Liepiņš       Smiltene    00:24:37 590
  6. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:31:05 627
  7. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:42:41 339
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